

Sessions Case No. 291 /24 (291 /2024)

WBDD01-002250-2024

JO NO. WB00690

Or. No 04/ 05-10-2024

Today is fixed for Appr. & Further order.

Sole Accd. Ananta Halder on C.B. is present by filing hajira.
Ld. P.P. and Ld. Defence Lawyer are present.

The case is taken up for hearing.

Copy is already been supplied to the accd. Persons.

To 21-11-2024 for Appr. & Consideration of Charge.

Accd. Person are must be present on the date fixed .

Dictated .& Corrected By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

JO NO. WB00690
ADJ, 2nd Court-cum- Spl. Judge
(under POCSO Act)-cum-ADJ-II,Blg